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200505230002
50310

05/23/2005
03:23:15

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200408300004
84870

200509190004
84940

09/19/2005
12:38:50

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200503040001
02070

200509190004
84970

09/19/2005
12:38:53

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200502010000
48860

200510240005
49860

10/24/2005
08:19:24

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200503040001
02060

200503300001
45650

03/30/2005
02:58:23

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200408300004
82470

200504010001
50650

04/01/2005
03:45:50

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200411020006
02840

200504150001
78440

04/15/2005
12:23:52

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200411020006
02830

200504200001
86000

04/20/2005
09:23:21

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200411020006
02820

200504200001
86010

04/20/2005
09:23:22

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200409300005
40170

200508040003
95250

08/04/2005
08:12:40

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200502020000
52130

200509190004
84950

09/19/2005
12:38:51

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200502020000
52140

200510240005
49840

10/24/2005
08:19:22

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200503040001
02160

200501060000
07980

01/06/2005
12:56:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

32 69 Lot#:53
Book:32 Pg:69

200501060000
08020

01/06/2005
12:56:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

33 121 Lot#:84
Book:33
Pg:121



200502020000
52130

02/02/2005
12:26:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

32 33 Lot#:18
Book:32 Pg:33

200502010000
48850

02/01/2005
12:20:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

31 21 Lot#:34
Book:31 Pg:21

200502010000
48890

02/01/2005
12:20:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

33 121 Lot#:85
Book:33
Pg:121

200502010000
48860

02/01/2005
12:20:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

33 45 Lot#:21
Book:33 Pg:45

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:3 Book:34
Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:2 Book:34
Pg:85

200503010000
95780

03/01/2005
10:57:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:111
Book:34 Pg:85

200503010000
95840

03/01/2005
10:57:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:59
Book:34 Pg:85

200504070001
63220

04/07/2005
01:12:03

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 45 Lot#:38
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER

200504070001
63210

04/07/2005
01:12:02

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 45 Lot#:35
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER

200504070001
63250

04/07/2005
01:12:06

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

32 33 Lot#:44
Book:32 Pg:33
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT

200504070001
63230

04/07/2005
01:12:04

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 45 Lot#:48
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER

200505050002
15620

05/05/2005
11:50:06

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 121 Lot#:80
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2

200505050002
15670

05/05/2005
11:50:11

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 121 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2



200505050002
15660

05/05/2005
11:50:10

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

33 121 Lot#:83
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2

200506030002
70490

06/03/2005
02:07:31

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

200409300005
41030

Other:SEE
INST


