Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505230002 50310	05/23/2005 03:23:15	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200408300004 84870	
200509190004 34940	09/19/2005 12:38:50	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200503040001 02070	
200509190004 34970	09/19/2005 12:38:53	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200502010000 48860	
200510240005 49860	10/24/2005 08:19:24	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200503040001 02060	
200503300001 45650	03/30/2005 02:58:23	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200408300004 82470	
200504010001 50650	04/01/2005 03:45:50	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200411020006 02840	
200504150001 78440	04/15/2005 12:23:52	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200411020006 02830	
200504200001 36000	04/20/2005 09:23:21	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200411020006 02820	
200504200001 36010	04/20/2005 09:23:22	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200409300005 40170	
200508040003 95250	08/04/2005 08:12:40	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200502020000 52130	
200509190004 34950	09/19/2005 12:38:51	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200502020000 52140	
200510240005 19840	10/24/2005 08:19:22	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK					200503040001 02160	
200501060000 07980	01/06/2005 12:56:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			32	69		Lot#:53 Book:32 Pg:69
200501060000 08020	01/06/2005 12:56:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			33	121		Lot#:84 Book:33 Pg:121

200502020000	02/02/2005	THORNTON	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL		32	33	Lot#:18
52130	12:26:00	CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTOROL	BANK OF COMMERCE		02		Book:32 Pg:33
200502010000 48850	02/01/2005 12:20:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		31	21	Lot#:34 Book:31 Pg:21
200502010000 48890	02/01/2005 12:20:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		33	121	Lot#:85 Book:33 Pg:121
200502010000 48860	02/01/2005 12:20:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		33	45	Lot#:21 Book:33 Pg:45
200502040000 58830	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:3 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:2 Book:34 Pg:85
200503010000 95780	03/01/2005 10:57:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:111 Book:34 Pg:85
200503010000 95840	03/01/2005 10:57:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:59 Book:34 Pg:85
200504070001 63220	04/07/2005 01:12:03	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	45	Lot#:38 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER
200504070001 63210	04/07/2005 01:12:02	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	45	Lot#:35 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER
200504070001 63250	04/07/2005 01:12:06	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		32	33	Lot#:44 Book:32 Pg:33 Sub:FOOTHILL S POINT
200504070001 63230	04/07/2005 01:12:04	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	45	Lot#:48 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER
200505050002 15620	05/05/2005 11:50:06	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	121	Lot#:80 Book:33 Pg:121 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR 2
200505050002 15670	05/05/2005 11:50:11	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	121	Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:121 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR 2

200505050002 15660	11:50:10	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST AMERICAN BANK		33	121		Lot#:83 Book:33 Pg:121 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR 2
200506030002 70490	02:07:31	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK				200409300005 41030	Other:SEE INST